15
30
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1530
1530
S
w
itc

1000+500+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Contact resistance <100mΩ Operating life 10,000 ops.
Dielectric strength 250V rms for 1 min Operating temperature -10°C to +60°C
Bottom view
Body=9.5 square,
H=10.0,
Pins=0.15 0.64
Ì Setting either by screwdriver or by thumbwheel on front of switch
Ì Available BCD (10 positions, 0 – 9) and hex (16 positions 0 – 9, A – F)
SW5
Knob Control
125mA @ 30V
ERG COMPONENTS
147-93316-422-6BlueHex complement
147-93216-422-5GreenHex complement
147-93116-422-2RedHex complement
147-93016-412-6BlueHex
147-92916-412-5GreenHex
147-92816-412-2RedHex
147-92510-422-2RedBCD complement
147-92410-412-6BlueBCD
147-92210-412-2RedBCD
250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.